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From left to right in the photo. 
 
 

Marlene Cashin   
Staff Lawyer.  Ecojustice Canada.  Toronto Office. 
mcashin@ecojustice.ca 
 

Justin Duncan   
Staff Lawyer.  Ecojustice Canada.  Toronto Office.    
jduncan@ecojustice.ca 
 

Sari Merson   
Spokesperson.  Member of Steering Committee.  Pesticide Free Ontario (P.F.O.).   
Member.  York Region Environmental Alliance (Y.R.E.A.).  
smerson@home.com     smerson@rogers.com 
 

Gideon Forman   
Executive Director.  Canadian Association of  Physicians for the Environment (C.A.P.E.).    
gideon@cape.ca 
 

Tania Orton   
Member of Steering Committee.  Pesticide Free Ontario (P.F.O.).  Organizer of cutesy 
group called Gardens Off Drugs.     
gardensoffdrugs@hotmail.com     tania.orton@gmail.com 
 

Irene Gallagher-Jones   
Public Issues Manager.  Canadian Cancer Society (C.C.S.).  Ontario Division. 
igallagherjones@ontario.cancer.ca 
 

Farrah Khan   
Executive Assistant (Secretary).  Canadian Association of Physicians for the Environ-
ment (C.A.P.E.).    farrah@cape.ca 
 

Kathleen Cooper   
Senior Researcher (Secretary).  Canadian Environmental Law Association (C.E.L.A.).  
Web Site Editor.  Chair of the Steering Committee.  Secretariat.  Canadian Partnership 
for Children's Health and Environment (C.P.C.H.E.).  Author of Child Health and the En-
vironment  :  A Primer.  Personally allied with David Suzuki Foundation. 
editor@healthyenvironmentforkids.ca     kcooper@cela.ca 
 
 

  



 
 

 
 
 
From left to right in the photo (continued). 
 
 

Lisa Gue   
Environmental Health Policy Analyst.  Researcher and Writer.  David Suzuki Foundation.    
lgue@davidsuzuki.org 

 

Janet  « Jan » Kasperski   
Nurse.  Chief Executive Officer.  Ontario College of Family Physicians (O.C.F.P.).    
jk_ocfp@cfpc.ca 

 

Wendy Fucile   
President.  Registered Nurses’ Association of Ontario (R.N.A.O.).  
info@rnao.org 

 

Unidentified culprit.  

 

John Gerretsen   
Minister of the Environment.  MPP [ Member of  Provincial Parliament ]  Kingston and 
The Islands.  Government of Ontario. 
jgerretsen.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 

 

Doris Grinspun   
Executive Director.  Registered Nurses’ Association of Ontario (R.N.A.O.). 
dgrinspun@rnao.org 

 

Susan Koswan   
Main Spokesperson.  Member of Steering Committee.  Pesticide Free Ontario (P.F.O.).  
Organizer of cutesy group called Get Rid Of Urban Pesticides (G.R.O.U.P.).  Graduate.  
University of Waterloo (1974–1977).   Independent Writing and Editing Professional.  
Organizer of Dandelion Festivals.  
dandelion@gto.net     info@pesticidefree.ca 

 
 

 


